Connected Building
Monitor Energy Usage For
IMPROVED ENERGY MANAGEMENT.
Submeter Quick Selection Guide
2
Submetering products and systems give users visibility
into where and when energy is consumed in their buildings.
Meters are used to monitor actual usage by department,

device. Perfect for data centers, apartment buildings, OEMs
and lighting control panels where a compact meter that can
handle many circuits is needed. Power software is included
for ease of set-up and analysis.
Model Description
E-MM-RTU-Y-N Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus RTU, Wye without Sensors
E-MM-RTU-D-N Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus RTU, Delta without Sensors
E-MM-RTU-Y-N-ETH Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus TCP/IP, Wye without Sensors
E-MM-RTU-D-N-ETH Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus TCP/IP, Delta without Sensors
E-MM-RTU-Y-N-MWC Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus RTU, Wye without Sensors with Enclosure
E-MM-RTU-D-N-MWC Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus RTU, Delta without Sensors with Enclosure
E-MM-RTU-Y-N-ETH-MWC Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus TCP/IP, Wye without Sensors with Enclosure
E-MM-RTU-D-N-ETH-MWC Branch Circuit Meter with Modbus TCP/IP, Delta without Sensors with Enclosure
Multi-Mon Current Sensors
Model Description
E-MPS-100-12-SCS 100 amp - 0.47 inch inner diameter, Solid-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-100-23-SCS 100 amp - 0.9 inch inner diameter, Solid-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-400-26-SCS 400 amp - 1.02 inch inner diameter, Solid-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-100-16-SPL 100 amp - 0.63 inch inner diameter, Split-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-200-24-SPL 200 amp - 0.96 inch inner diameter, Split-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-400-43-SPL 400 amp - 1.7 inch x 1.3 inch inner diameter, Split-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-800-50-SPL 800 amp - 1.9 inch x 3.1 inch inner diameter, Split-Core Current Sensor
E-MPS-1200-121-SPL 1200 amp - 4.7 inch x 3.1 inch inner diameter, Split-Core Current Sensor
• �36-channel branch circuit energy monitor
• �2-row, 16-character backlit LCD display
• �RS-485 and Ethernet communications
• �Current sensors ordered separately